
Toronto Schedule
Morning Bus

Toronto
The Toronto service is operated by:
Hunter Valley Buses
9 High Street, TORONTO 2283
Telephone: 4935 7200

Toronto Bus Schedule
Afternoon Bus

BUS STOP TIME
Toronto Shops 7.21am

Booragul roundabout 7.30am

Warners Bay shops 7.38am

Mt Hutton shops 7.43am

Blackbutt Reserve (Top Carpark) 7.50am

Lookout Rd (Near JHH) 7.54am

New Lambton shops 7.59am

Park Campus 8.11am

Hill Campus 8.18am

(1st BUS)
TIME
(2nd 
BUS)

Hill Campus 3.15pm 5.15pm

Light Street 3.19pm 5.1pm

Park Campus 3.25pm 5.22pm

New Lambton shops 3.37pm 5.34pm

Lookout Rd (Near JHH)

3.19pm3.37pm3.19pm3.19pm


